M.S.L. Varsity Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Schaumburg High School Saturday January 22,2022
Team Results

Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total
1 Hersey 36.950 m 36.300 v, 36.100 @ 36.200 145.550
P Barrington 33.900 » 33.550 @ 37.050 v 36.950 It 141.450
3 Prospect 36.500 y 33.550 «, 34.650 « 35.750 w 140.450
4 Buffalo Grove 35.450 «, 32.800 ,» 35.450 @ 39.750 w 139.450
5 Palatine 34.800 © 35.300 2 34.100 s 34.900 @ 139.100
B Fremd 35.000 s 33.500 e 33.650 & 36.200 (2) 138.350
7 Schaumburg 35.500  32.050 » 33500 5 35350« 136.400
8 Rolllng Meadows 33.800 sy 33.850 @ 32.250 @ 33.800 (9) 133.700
9 Hoffman Estates 34.000 & 31.100 oy 33.650 v 33.500 (10) 132.250
10 Conant 34 .450 @ 32.000 o 31.050 oo 34.650 4 132.150
11 Wheeling 32.050 an 25.600 any 27.700 an 30.500 4y 115.850
12 Elk Grove 29.350 ) 20.700 1z 26.400 ny 28.900 an  105.350



Hosted by: Schaumburg High Schaool
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M.S.L. Varsity Gymnastics Championships

Saturday January 22,2022

All - Around Order of Finish

Name
Sabrina Nemcek

Emily Gianfrancesco

Jocie Waddington
Olivia Tangorra
Elyssa Werffel
Chali Baumann

Emma Hupp
Leah Oyen
Mikaela Kaminski
Nika Patel
Brooklyn Hextall
Adrianna Merzyn
Kacey Tokunaga
Ella Gray
Ember Stennett
Gianna Mazzola
Madde Weber
Amy Carhee

Katherine Davenport

Mallorie Page
Kaci Wimer
Alegra Chapp
Bri Kaminski
Leslie Alfaro
Ameila Mazeikis
Sarah Labonar
Emily Ziemba
Hannah Fricke
Lili Cabral
Nikki Thakkar
Anna Lang
Abby Adams
Adrienne Vergara
Paige Biggs
Madeline Mazeikis
Emily Douglas
Katie Moser
Elena Ruffolo
Julia Veverka
Alexis Strong
Sarah Weiser
Jessica Groenhof

Yr,

School
Hersey
Prospect
Palatine
Buffalo Grove
Hoffman Estates
Schaumburg
Hersey
Buffalo Grove
Conant
Barrington
Rolling Meadows
Barrington
Fremd
Fremd
Barrington
Hersey
Palatine
Schaumburg
Rolling Meadows
Schaumburg
Palatine
Conant
Conant
Wheeling
Schaumburg
Fremd
Palatine
Buifalo Grove
Hoffman Estates
Hoffman Estates
Buffalo Grove
Rolling Meadows
Elk Grove
Hoffman Estates
Schaumburg
Railing Meadows
Wheeling
Conant
Wheeling
Elk Grove
Wheeling
Elk Grove

Vault Bars
9.400 9.550
8.600 9.050
9.400 9.350
9.250 9.200
9.350 8.600
9.350 8.600
9.250 8.350
9,200 8.300
8.800 8.900
9.100 8.450
8.650 9.000
8.100 8.650
5.050 8.350
8.960 8.450
9.050 7.000
9.100 7.800
8.000 8.950
8.900 7.950
8.800 8.550
8.750 7.450
9.300 7.350
9.250 7.500
8.400 8.200
8.550 8.100
8.500 7.900
8.500 7.850
8.100 7.700
8.200 7.000
8.100 7.550
8.550 7.700
8.200 7.250
8.200 7.900
7.750 7.900
8.000 7.250
7.500 7.600
8.150 6.700
8.300 6.000
8.000 7.050
7.800 6.200
7.300 4.900
7.400 5.300
6.800 3.600

Beam Floor
9.200 9.200
9.250 9.050
8.700 9.450
9.550 8.900
9.450 9.350
8.850 9.300
8.700 9.500
8.700 9.450
8.850 9.000
9.050 8.800
8.850 8.800
9.350 9.200
8.400 9.200
8.450 9.100
9.200 9.150
9.050 8.400
8.400 8.750
7.950 8.950
7.200 9.200
8.400 5.050
8.450 8.500
7.950 8.700
7.500 8.850
8.000 8.150
8.300 8.050
7.7560 8.600
8.550 8.200
8.500 8.800
8.300 8.200
7.800 7.950
7.900 8.600
7.800 7.950
7.900 8.000
8.000 8.000
7.500 7.700
7.400 7.850
7.800 7.900
6.100 7.850
6.100 7.600
6.200 7.400
5.800 6.850
6.300 6.200

Score
37.350
36.950
36.900
36.900
36.750
36.100
35.800
36.650
35.550
35.400
35.300
35.300
35.000
34.950
34.400
34.350
34.100
33.750
33.750
33.650
33.600
33.400
32,950
32.800
32.750
32.700
32.550
32.500
32.150
32.100
31.950
31.850
31.550
31.250
30.300
30.100
30.000
29.000
27.700
25.800
25.350
22,900

Average
9.3375
9.2375
9.2250
9.2250
9.1875
9.0250
8.9500
8.9125
8.8875
8.8500
8.8250
§.8250
8.7500
8.7375
8.6000
8.5875
8.5250
8.4375
8.4375
8.4125
8.4000
8.3500
8.2375
8.2000
8.1875
8.1750
8.1375
8.1250
8.0375
8.0250
7.9875
7.9625
7.8875
7.8125
7.5750
7.5250
7.5000
7.2500
6.9250
6.4500
6.3375
5.7250



M.S.L. Varsity Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Schaumburg High School Saturday January 22,2022

Vault Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. Schoal Ded. Score
1 Emily Gianfrancesco E Prospect 0.00 9.600
2 Jocie Waddington Palatine 0.00 9.400

@ Sabrina Nemcek Hersey 0.00 9.400
4 Chali Baumann Schaumburg 0.00 9.350
Kaiya Koyanagi Prospect 0.00 9.350
@) Elyssa Werlffel Haffman Estates 0.00 9.350
7 Kaci Wimer Palatine 0.00 9.300
8 Emma Hupp Hersey 0.00 9.250
Alegra Chapp Conant 0.00 8.250
® QOlivia Tangorra Buffale Grove 0.00 9.250
11 Taylor Woolsey Hersey 0.00 9.200
ab Leah Oyen Buffalo Grove 0.00 9.200
13 Gianna Mazzola Hersey 0.00 9.100
@ Nika Patel Barringten 0.00 9.100
18 Anika Knipple Prospect 0.00 9.050
% Kacey Tokunaga Fremd 0.00 9.050
Ember Stennett Barrington 0.00 9.050

18 Ella Gray Fremd 6.00 8.950
19 Amy Carhee Schaumburg 0.00 8.900
20 Katherine Davenport Ralling Meadows 0.00 8.800
20 Mikaela Kaminski Conant 0.00 8.800
20 Mackenzie Matsuda Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.800
23 Mallorie Page Schaumburg 0.00 8.750
24 Brooklyn Hextall Rolling Meadows 0.00 8.650
25 Leslie Alfaro Wheeling 0.00 8.550
25 Nikki Thakkar Hoffman Estates 0.00 8.550
27 Ameila Mazeikis Schaumburg 0.00 8.500
27 Angelina Rago Prospect 0.00 8.500
27 Olivia D'Angelo Fremd 0.00 8.500
27 Sarah Labonar Fremd 0.00 8.500
H Bri Kaminski Conant 0.00 8.400
32 Katie Moser Wheeling 0.00 8.300
32 Kapila Freitag Fremd 0.00 8.300
34 Abby Adams Rolling Meadows 0.00 8.200
34 Hannah Fricke Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.200
34 Anna Lang Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.200
37 Emily Douglas Rolling Meadows 0.00 8.150
38 Emily Ziemba Palatine 0.00 8.100
38 Lili Cabral Hoffman Estates 0.00 8,100
38 Adrianna Merzyn Barrington 0.00 8.100
41 Elise Forsline Hersey 0.00 8.050
42 Madde Weber Palatine 0.00 8.000
42 Paige Bigygs Hoffran Estates 0.00 8.000
42 Elena Ruffolo Conant 0.00 8.000
45 Victoria Rodriguez Hoffman Estates 0.00 7.950
48 Anya Soriano Prospect Q.00 7.850
47 Julia Veverka Wheeling 0.00 7.800
47 Emily Coak Canant 0.00 7.800
49 Adrienne Vergara Elk Grove 0.00 7.750
50 Isy Digioia Barrington 0.00 7.650

Hasted by: Schaumburg High School

Vault Order of Finish

Yr.

M.S.L. Varsity Gymnastics Championships

Name
Madeline Mazeikis
Sarah Weiser
Alexis Strong
Melia McClain
Makayla Eugene
Jessica Groenhof

School
Schaumburg
Wheeling
Elk Grove
Elk Grove
Elk Grove
Elk Grove

Saturday January 22,2022

Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score
7.500
7.400
7.300
7.300
7.000
6.800



M.S.L. Varsity Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Schaumburg High School Saturday January 22,2022

Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Sabrina Nemcek ; Hersey 0.00 9.550
2 Jocie Waddington . Palatine 0.00 9.360
3 Riley Strahal : Palatine 0,00 9.300
4 Elise Forsline - Hersey 0.00 9.250
5 Olivia Tangorra . Buffalo Grove 0.00 9.200
8 Grace Johnson = Hersey 0.00 9.150
7 Emily Gianfrancesco Prospect 0.00 9.050
8 Brookltyn Hextall : Rolling Meadows 0.00 9.000
9 Madde Weber ) Palatine 0.00 8.950
10 Mikaela Kaminski Conant 0,00 8.900
11 Ellie Marquis : Barrington 0.00 8.800
12 Adrianna Merzyn Barrington 0.00 8.650
13 Chali Baumann i Schaumburg 0.00 8.600

(13) Elyssa Werifel ' Hoffman Estates 0.00 8.600
15 Katherine Davenport ; Rolling Meadows 0.00 8.650
16 Julia White g Fremd 0,00 8.500
17 Ella Gray . Fremd 0.00 B.450
17 Nika Patel Barrington 0.00 8.450
19 Anna Brancato . Rolling Meadows 0.00 8.400
20 Emma Hupp i Hersey 0.00 8.350
20 Kacey Tokunaga . Fremd 0.00 B.350
22 Angelina Rago . Prospect 0.00 8.300
22 Leah Qyen . Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.300
24 Julia Cunniff . Prospect 0.00 8.200
24 Kopila Freitag ; Fremd 0.00 8.200
24 Bri Kaminski . Conant 0.00 8.200
27 Leslie Alfaro . Wheeling 0.00 8.100
28 Mackenzie Matsuda Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.050
29 Meghan Smith ' Prospect 0.00 8.000
29 Anika Knipple . Prospect 0.00 8.000
31 Amy Carhee . Schaumburg 0.00 7.950
32 Ameila Mazeikis . Schaumburg 0.00 7.900
32 Abby Adams - Rolling Meadows 0.00 7.900
32 Adrienne Vergara Elk Grove 0.00 7.500
35 Sarah Labonar : Fremd 0.00 7.850
36 Gianna Mazzola . Hersey 0.00 7.800
kg Emily Ziemba p Palatine 0.00 7.700
7 Nikki Thakkar : Hoffman Estates 0.00 7.700
39 Sofia Rozenzweig ' Barrington 0.00 7.650
40 Madeline Mazeikis : Schaumburg 0.00 7.600
41 Lili Cabral . Hoffman Estates 0.00 7.550
42 Alegra Chapp . Conant 0.00 7.500
43 Mallorie Page 1 Schaumburg 0.00 7.450
44 Kayla Rodriguez Conant 0.00 7.400
45 Kaci Wimer . Palatine 0.00 7.350
45 Paige Biggs ) Hoffman Estates 0.00 7.250
46 Anna Lang Buffalo Grove 0.00 7.250
48 Elena Ruffolo Conant 0.00 7.050
49 Hannah Fricke . Buffalo Grove 0.00 7.000
49 Ember Stennett : Barrington 0.00 7.000

M.S.L. Varsity Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Schaumburg High School Saturday January 22,2022

Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
51 Emily Douglas Rolling Meadows 0.00 6.700
52 Victoria Rodriguez . Hoffman Estates 0.00 6.600
53 Julia Veverka Wheeling 0.00 6.200
54 Katie Moser . Wheeling 0.00 6.000
55 Sarah Weiser . Wheeling 0,00 5,300
56 Alexis Strong ) Eik Grove 0.00 4.900
57 Makayla Eugene EIk Grove 0.00 4.100
&8 Amanda Stovicek . Elk Grove 0.00 3.800

58 Jessica Groenhof . Elk Grove 0.00 3.600



M.S.L. Varsity Gymnastics Championships
Hosted by: Schaumburg High Scheol

Saturday January 22,2022

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Name
Qlivia Tangora
Elyssa Werffel
Sofia Rozenzweig
Adrianna Merzyn
Emily Gianfrancesco
Sabrina Nemcek
Ember Stennett
Taylar Woolsey
Gianna Mazzola
Nika Patel
Chali Baumann
Brooklyn Hextall
Mikaela Kaminski
Catherine Grabowy

Y
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Jocie Waddington
Emma Hupp
Qlivia D'Angelo
Leah Oyen
Ally Krause
20 Julia Cunniff
21 Emily Ziemba
22 Evelyn Gradek
22 Hannah Fricke
24 Kaci Wimer
24 Ella Gray
26 Mallorie Page
26 Madde Weber
26 Kacey Tokunaga
29 Ameila Mazeikis
29 Lili Cabral
31 Anina Brancato
3z Morgan McGrath
33 Claire Lantman
34 Leslie Alfaro
34 Kaiya Koyanagi
34 Paige Biggs
37 Amy Carhee
37 Alegra Chapp
39 Nikki Thakkar
39 Adrienne Vergara
39 Anna Lang
42 Katie Moser
42 Abby Adams
44 Barah Labenar
44 Isy Digioia
48 Meghan Smith
47 Maceline Mazelkis
47 Bri Kaminski
49 Emily Douglas
50 Katherine Davenport

Yr.

School
Buffalo Grove
Hoffman Estates
Barringten
Barrington
Prospect
Hersey
Barrington
Hersey
Hersey
Barrington
Schaumburg
Rolling Meadows
Conant
Prospect
Palatine
Hersey
Fremd
Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove
Prospect
Palatine
Hersey
Buffalo Grove
Palatine
Fremd
Schaumburg
Palatine
Fremd
Schaumburg
Hoffman Eslates
Ralling Meadows
Paiatine
Fremd
Wheeling
Prospect
Hoffman Estates
Schaumburg
Conant
Hoffman Estates
Eik Grove
Buffalo Grove
Wheeling
Rolling Meadows
Fremd
Barrington
Prospect
Schaumburg
Conant
Rolling Meadows
Ralling Meadows

M.S.L. Varsity Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Schaumburg High Schaool

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Place Name

&1 Emily Cook
52 Jessica Groenhof
53 Alexis Strong
54 Julia Veverka
54 Elena Ruffolo
56 Melia McClain
57 Sarah Weiser

58 Makayla Eugene

Yr.

School
Conant
Elk Grove
Elk Grove
Wheeling
Canant
Elk Grove
Wheeling
Elk Grove

Ded. Score
0.00 9.550
0.00 9.450
c.00 8.450
0.00 9350
0.00 5.250
0.00 9.200
0.0 9.200
0.co 9.150
0.60 9.050
0.00 9.050
0.00 8.850
0.00 8.850
0.00 8.850
0.00 8.750
0.00 8.700
0.00 8.700
0.00 8.700
0.00 8.700
0.00 8.700
0.00 8.650
0.00 8.550
0.00 §.500
0.00 8.500
0.00 8.450
0.00 8.450
0.00 8.400
0.00 8.400
0.00 8.400
0.00 8.300
0.00 8.300
0,00 8.200
0.00 8150
0.00 8.100
0.00 8.000
0.00 8,000
0.00 8,000
0.00 7.950
0.00 7.950
0.00 7.900
0.00 7.900
0.00 7.900
0.00 7.800
0.00 7.800
c.00 7.750
0,00 7.750
C.00 7.700
0.00 7.500
0,00 7.500
0.00 7.400
0.00 7.200

Saturday January 22,2022

Ded. Score
0.00 6.750
0.00 6.300
0.00 6.200
0.00 6.100
0.00 8.100
0.00 6.000
0.00 5.800
0.00 4,800



Hosted by: Schaumburg High School

Place
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Hosted by: Schaumburg High School

Place
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

M.S.L. Varsity Gymnastics Championships

Saturday January 22,2022

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Name
Ellia Marquis
Emma Hupp
Jocie Waddingion

Leah Qyen
Elyssa Werffel
Chall Baumann
Olivia D'Angelo

Katherine Davenport

Sabrina Nemcek
Kacey Tokunaga
Adrianna Merzyn
Ember Stennett
Ella Gray
Mallorie Page

Emily Gianfrancesco

Anika Knipple
Mikaela Kaminski
Sofia Rozenzweig

Amy Carhee
Julia Cunniff
Olivia Tangorra
Grace Johnson
Bri Kaminski
Brooklyn Hexdall
Kaiya Koyanagi
Hannah Fricke
Nika Patel
Madde Weber
Alegra Chapp
Taylor Waolsey
Sarah Labonar
Anna Lang
Kaci Wimer
Kopila Freitag
Meghan Smith
Gianna Mazzola

Emily Ziemba

Morgan McGrath
Lili Cabral
Leslie Alfara
Kayla Rodriguez
Ameila Mazeikis
Paige Biggs
Adrienne Vergara
Abby Adams
Nikki Thakkar
Katie Moser
Emily Douglas
Elena Ruffole
Madeline Mazeikis

Yr.

School
Barrington
Hersey
Palatine
Buffalo Grove
Hoffman Estates
Schaumburg
Fremd
Rolling Meadows
Hersey
Fremd
Barrington
Barrington
Fremd
Schaumburg
Prospect
Prospect
Conant
Barrington
Schaumburg
Prospect
Buffalo Grove
Hersey
Conant
Rolling Meadows
Prospect
Buffalo Grove
Barrington
Palatine
Conant
Hersey
Fremd
Buffalo Grove
Palatine
Fremgd
Prospect
Hersey
Palatine
Palatine
Hoffman Estates
Wheeling
Conant
Schaumburg
Hoffman Estates
Elk Grove
Rolling Meadows
Hoffman Estates
Wheeling
Rolling Meadows
Conant
Schaumburg

M.S.L. Varsity Gymnastics Championships

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Name
Julia Veverka
Ally Krause

Alexis Strong

Melia McClain

Sarah Weiser
Victoria Rodriguez
Jessica Groenhof

Yr.

School
Wheeling
Buffalo Grove
Elk Grove
Elk Grove
Wheeling
Hoffman Estates
E!lk Grove

Ded. Score
0.00 9.600
0.00 9.500
0.00 9.450
0.06 9.450
0.00 9.350
0.00 9,300
0.0 9.300
0.00 9.200
.00 9,200
0.00 9.200
0.00 9.200
0.00 9.150
0.00 9.100
0.00 9.050
0.00 9.050
0.00 9,000
0.00 9.000
0.00 8.000
0.00 B.950
0.00 B.900
0.00 B.900
0.00 B.B50
0.00 8.850
0.00 8.800
0.00 8.800
0.00 8.800
0.00 8.800
0.00 8.750
0,00 8.700
0.00 8.650
0.00 B.600
0.00 8.600
0.00 8.500
0.00 8.450
0.00 B.400
0,00 8.400
0,00 8.200
0.00 8.200
0.00 8.200
0.00 8.150
0.00 8.100
0.00 8.050
0.00 8.000
0.00 8.000
0.00 7.950
0.00 7.950
0.00 7.900
0.00 7.850
0,00 7.850
0.00 7.700

Saturday January 22,2022

Ded. Score
0.00 7.600
0.00 7.550
0.00 T7.400
0.00 7.300
0.00 6.850
0.00 £.800
0.00 6.200



